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ALIAS

Doc Kemm

Have-A-Bourbon
Carolina Gray Dawg
Dash Caliber
Laredo Lou
Keystone Kid

Two Fingers Kurt
Capt. Cowan

High Pockets Bill
Chi-Town Cowboy
J P Hara

Carolina Yankee
Short Roumd
Frontier Flossy

Big Iron Jenkins

Category

SL

G
SL
FC
CB
SL
GF
ES
ES
CB
D
SL
L49

GD

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Main Match Final Overall Results

Final

1

Saturday, October 24, 2020

Stage 1

25.99

35.67
33.57
55.86
53.99
28.11
51.47
52.87
44.59
68.36
54.64
55.00
89.88
68.47

103.97

Stage 2

25.42

33.06
30.64
39.33
49.46
39.97
35.97
42.05
47.93
66.38
50.91
97.58
57.06
68.68

104.74

Stage 3

24.63

31.47
40.23
27.33
32.11
45.87
34.04
44.86
58.72
43.65
50.75
46.01
72.80
88.40

92.47

Stage 4

17.14

25.84
23.29
17.80
26.00
33.30
29.37
43.85
32.53
33.24
46.41
49.01
34.54
53.29

104.18

Stage 5

23.07

25.79
28.32
22.64
34.03
38.81
58.00
41.05
46.35
45.03
53.01
46.51
43.63
58.70

75.91

Stage 6

23.70

32.02
32.04
25.96
24.26
37.16
47.35
41.05
37.28
35.76
58.86
42.80
39.95
79.32

90.71

Final

Time

139.95

183.85

188.09

188.92

219.85

223.22

256.20

265.73

267.40

292.42

314.58

336.91

337.86

416.86

571.98



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stage 1 Stage2  Stage3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Cattle Baron

1 Laredo Lou 5 53.99 4946 3211 26.00 34.03 24.26 219.85

2 Chi-Town Cowboy 10 68.36 66.38  43.65 33.24 45.03 35.76 292.42
Category: Grande Dames

1 Frontier Flossy 14 68.47 68.68  88.40 53.29 58.70 79.32 416.86
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Capt. Cowan 8 52.87 42.05  44.86 43.85 41.05 41.05 265.73

2 High Pockets Bill 9 44.59 4793 5872 32.53 46.35 37.28 267.40
Category: Senior

1 Big Iron Jenkins 15 103.97 104.74  92.47 104.18 75.91 90.71 571.98
Category: Silver Senior

1 Doc Kemm 1 25.99 2542  24.63 17.14 23.07 23.70 139.95

2 Carolina Gray Dawg 3 33.57 30.64  40.23 23.29 28.32 32.04 188.09

3 Keystone Kid 6 28.11 39.97 4587 33.30 38.81 37.16 223.22

4 Carolina Yankee 12 55.00 97.58  46.01 49.01 46.51 42.80 336.91
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Dash Caliber 4 55.86 39.33  27.33 17.80 22.64 25.96 188.92
Category: Gunfighter

1 Two Fingers Kurt 7 51.47 35.97  34.04 29.37 58.00 47.35 256.20
Category: Duelist

1 JP Hara 11 54.64 50.91  50.75 46.41 53.01 58.86 314.58
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Short Roumd 13 89.88 57.06  72.80 34.54 43.63 39.95 337.86

Category: 49'r
1 Have-A-Bourbon 2 35.67 33.06 3147 25.84 25.79 32.02 183.85



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Alias Category
Capt. Cowan Elder Statesman
Carolina Gray Dawg Silver Senior
Doc Kemm Silver Senior

Keystone Kid Silver Senior



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Doc kemm SL 13995 7| 2599/0]/ofofo] 1| 2599 2542 ofoo 2542 24630 0001 2263 1714 00001 1714 2307[ 0000 2] 2307 2370 0] 0 0 23.70
2|Have-A-Bourbon g 183.85 21| 3567 0 ‘0 olo|a | 3567 2806 olol[o] 3] 3306 314700003 ‘ 31.47 25.84H 0 H 0 H 0 04| 2584 25.79” ofolof o3l 2579 32020 0f0 4 ‘ 32.02
3|carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 188.09] 23] 33570| 0|0|0|3 | 3357 3064 oo |0 2] 3064 4023/ 0 00| 06 4023 2329 0 0 o0 o 3| 2329 2832 00| 0| 04| 2832 3204 0|00 5 3204
4|Dash Caliber FC 188.92] 24| 55386 0 ’o o/o[11 5586 2933 o0 o] 5| 3933 2733000 02 ’ 27.33 17‘80H 0 H 0 H oo 2] 178 22.64” olofolf ol 1] 2264 2596 0]0f0 3J 25.96
5|Laredo Lou cB 21985 33| 3899/3| 0|0|0|8 | 5399 4446 0o oo 9| 4946 32110 00 o0 4] 3211 2600 0 0 0 o0 5 2600 3403 0|0/ o0| 0|5 3403 2426 0 0|0 2 2426
6|Keystone Kid SL 22322| 39| 28110 ’o olo|2 2811 39.97 0/0 |0 6| 3997 45870 0|0 0 9‘ 45.87 33.30‘EEETT 33.30 33.31” olool|ole| 3881 3716/ 0] 0|0 7‘ 37.16
7[Two Fingers Kurt GF 25620 46| 51.470| 0|0 0|6 | 5147 3597 0 o ol 4| 3597 3404 0 /0|0 0 5 3404 1937 2 0 0 0|6 2037 4800 2 0| 0| 0|13| 5800 3235 3 0|0 12 4735
8|Capt. Cowan ES 265.73| 50| 52870 ‘o olo|7 52.87 42.05 o/ol[o] 7| 4205 448600008 ‘ 44.86 43.85H 0 H 0 H o o0 11] 4385 41.05” ofololof7] aros| 4ros/ o] o]0 10‘ 41.05
9|High Pockets Bill ES 26740 50| 4459/ 0| 0|0 0|5 || 4459 42.93 000 8| 4793 s872/0 0| 0| 0|12 5872 3253 0 0 o0 0| 7| 3253 46350 0| 0| 0 10| 4635 3728/ 0| 0|0 8 37.28
10|Chi-Town Cowboy  |CB 292.42] 54| 6836 0 ‘o o|o|12] 6836 61.38 ololo|12] ee3s] 4365 000 0] 7 ‘ 43.65 33.24H 0 H 0 H oo 8| 3324 40.03” 1/ ol[of o] 9] 4503 357600l 0 6 ’ 35.76
11[1 P Hara D 31458 67| 5464 0| 00 0|9 | 5464 5091 00 |o0]10| 5091 50750 0| 0| 0|11 5075 4141 1 0 o0 o0 | 12| 4641 53010 0| 0| 0 12| 53.01 5886 0| 0|0 13 5886
12|Carolina Yankee SL 33691 69 55.00/0 ’o o/o|[10 5500 67.58 1]/o[o14]] 9758 4601000 o 10‘ 46.01 49.01H 0 H 0 H o013 490 46.51” oo ol ol1] 4651 428 0] o]0 111 42.80
13[Short Roumd 149 337.86| 65 69.884| 0|0 0|14| 8988 42.06 100 11] 5706 62802 0|0 o0 13 728 3454 0 0 0 0 10 3454 4363 00 |0 |0 |8 | 4363 3995 0|0 0 9| 3005
14|Frontier Flossy GD 41686 82| 68470 ’0 0/0[13] 6847 6868 00 o013 eses 734003 |00 o0 14‘ 88.40 53.29‘WWFTF 53.29 53.70” 100 oll1a] 5870 7932[ 0] 0] 0 14‘ 79.32
15/Big Iron Jenkins S 57198 90 83.97/4| 0|0 0|15 10397 89.74 10015 10474 8747 1 0| 0 0 15 9247 9418 2 0 o0 o0 15 10418 7591 0| 0 0| 0 |15| 7591 8571 1] 0 0 15| 9071




